
 

Hornet Track 2018 
Date Day Meet Site Start time 
Mar. 12 Practice Begins    
Apr. 7 Saturday 11/12 C Meet Belgrade TBA 
Apr. 10 Tuesday Lewistown Lewistown 3:00 PM 
Apr. 17 Tuesday Livingston Livingston 3:00 PM 
Apr. 21 Saturday Belgrade Belgrade 9:00 AM 
Apr. 28 Saturday Manhattan 

Christian 
Bozeman 9:00 AM 

May 1 Tuesday Top 8 Anaconda TBA 
May 4 Friday Mile High Invite W.S.S 10:00 AM 
May 5 Saturday Stillwater Invite Laurel TBA 
May 12 Saturday District Track 

Meet 11/12c 
Bozeman H.S. TBA 

May 17-18 Thurs-Fri Western C 
Divisional Track 
Meet 

Frenchtown TBA 

May 25-26 Fri-Sat State Track Meet Great Falls TBA 
 

Hornet JH Track 2018 
Mar. 26 Practice Begins    
Apr. 10 Tuesday Livingston Invite Livingston 12:00 or 3:00 
Apr. 14 Saturday Belgrade Invite Bozeman 9:00 AM 
Apr. 19 Thursday Manhattan 

Christian Invite 
M.C.H.S. 12:00 PM 

Apr. 21 Saturday Harlo Invite Harlo 10:00 AM 
Apr. 27 Friday Townsend Invite Townsend 3:00 PM 
Apr. 30 Monday Dillon Invite Dillon 12:00 PM 
May 5 Saturday Lions Invite Bozeman 9:00 AM 

 


